NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEQ ASSOCIATION
DATE: 09/12/2025 - 09/13/2025

RODEO: Sparta Stampede Rodeo
LOCATION: Sparta, IL

CONTRACTOR: WHIPPOORWILL RODEO, LLC
SECRETARY: DIANE WILLIFORD

JUDGES: JOE SANDERS
CLINT NOBLETT
TIMERS: TAMI JONES

DIANE WILLIFORD
ANNOUNCER: BRANDT CLARK

PERFORMANCES: 2

SANCTION: NCPRA WRC

BULL FIGHTERS: COOPERWELLS
OWEN STOUT

PICK UP MEN: TREVOR WILLIFORD
SCOTT JONES

CONTRACT ACT: DAVEMEYER

BAREBACK RIDING

1 ROY CLARK

2 ROY CLARK
SADDLE BRONC RIDING

1 KOY KENNEDY

2 DYLAN PURDIE

3 KOY KENNEDY

4 TYLER ADAMS
BREAKAWAY ROPING

1 LINDSAY FLY

2 EMILY FUGATE

3 ABBY STEVENS

4 KARLEY JONES

5 ABBY STEVENS
CALF ROPING

1 PRESTON RODRIGUEZ

2 CHAD TIBBS

3  BENTLEY ANTHONY

4 BRAXTON DAVIS
BARREL RACING

1  BRENDA YORK
MOLLY BELOW
JULIE GOODRICH
LACEY CORBETT
JESSICA WHITED
BULL RIDING

1  WAYLON HALE

2  MORGAN LINCOLN

3 CODY MLODIK
TEAM ROPING
JAMES SCOTT
TANNER WOOTEN
GARRETT SMITH
JUSTIN GOSSETT
LAKE BYINGTON
TANNER WOOTEN
BRAXTON DAVIS

2
3
4
5
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Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/MyAssociation.html)

Payout
79 $958.80
73 $639.20
73 $796.00
67 $597.00
66 $398.00
65 $199.00
2.00 $817.50
2.30 $681.25
2.40 $545.00
2.50 $408.75
2.60 $272.50
11.10 $972.40
11.60 $729.30
11.70 $486.20
12.90 $243.10
13.209 $954.00
13.247 $795.00
13.345 $636.00
13.360 $477.00
13.393 $318.00
78 $1,215.50

71 $729.30

66 $486.20
5.00 $857.10
5.00 $857.10
5.10 $714.25
5.10 $714.25
6.80 $571.40
6.80 $571.40
8.00 $428.55

Ground Mny

NCPRA Earnings

$243.10

$636.00

$714.25

$428.55
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KYLE DAVIS
WESLEY KUHNERT
STETSON FOX
CLINT FLY
STETSON FOX
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8.00
10.20
10.20
10.20
10.20

Payout

$428.55
$142.85
$142.85
$142.85
$142.85

Ground Mny

NCPRA Earnings
$428.55
$142.85
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