



NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEO ASSOCIATION

RODEO:	Sparta Stampede Rodeo	DATE:	09/12/2025 - 09/13/2025
LOCATION:	Sparta, IL	PERFORMANCES:	2
CONTRACTOR:	WHIPPOORWILL RODEO, LLC	SANCTION:	NCPRA WRC
SECRETARY:	DIANE WILLIFORD	BULL FIGHTERS:	COOPER WELLS OWEN STOUT
JUDGES:	JOE SANDERS CLINT NOBLETT	PICK UP MEN:	TREVOR WILLIFORD SCOTT JONES
TIMERS:	TAMI JONES DIANE WILLIFORD	CONTRACT ACT:	DAVE MEYER
ANNOUNCER:	BRANDT CLARK		

		Payout	Ground Mny	NCPRA Earnings
BAREBACK RIDING				
1	ROY CLARK	79	\$958.80	
2	ROY CLARK	73	\$639.20	
SADDLE BRONC RIDING				
1	KOY KENNEDY	73	\$796.00	
2	DYLAN PURDIE	67	\$597.00	
3	KOY KENNEDY	66	\$398.00	
4	TYLER ADAMS	65	\$199.00	
BREAKAWAY ROPING				
1	LINDSAY FLY	2.00	\$817.50	
2	EMILY FUGATE	2.30	\$681.25	
3	ABBY STEVENS	2.40	\$545.00	
4	KARLEY JONES	2.50	\$408.75	
5	ABBY STEVENS	2.60	\$272.50	
CALF ROPING				
1	PRESTON RODRIGUEZ	11.10	\$972.40	
2	CHAD TIBBS	11.60	\$729.30	
3	BENTLEY ANTHONY	11.70	\$486.20	
4	BRAXTON DAVIS	12.90	\$243.10	\$243.10
BARREL RACING				
1	BRENDA YORK	13.209	\$954.00	
2	MOLLY BELOW	13.247	\$795.00	
3	JULIE GOODRICH	13.345	\$636.00	\$636.00
4	LACEY CORBETT	13.360	\$477.00	
5	JESSICA WHITED	13.393	\$318.00	
BULL RIDING				
1	WAYLON HALE	78	\$1,215.50	
2	MORGAN LINCOLN	71	\$729.30	
3	CODY MLODIK	66	\$486.20	
TEAM ROPING				
1	JAMES SCOTT	5.00	\$857.10	
1	TANNER WOOTEN	5.00	\$857.10	
2	GARRETT SMITH	5.10	\$714.25	\$714.25
2	JUSTIN GOSSETT	5.10	\$714.25	
3	LAKE BYINGTON	6.80	\$571.40	
3	TANNER WOOTEN	6.80	\$571.40	
4	BRAXTON DAVIS	8.00	\$428.55	\$428.55

			Payout	Ground Mny	NCPR A Earnings
4	KYLE DAVIS	8.00	\$428.55		\$428.55
5	WESLEY KUHNERT	10.20	\$142.85		\$142.85
5	STETSON FOX	10.20	\$142.85		
5	CLINT FLY	10.20	\$142.85		
5	STETSON FOX	10.20	\$142.85		